Zmaj 2014

Novi Sad, 7.6.2014

Disciplina 5
7.6.2014 - 11:10

Muski, 200m MesSovito/Medley

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod4
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LAKATOS, Kristian
MRDJA, Dusan
BEGOVIC, Balsa
DOSEN, Strahinja

Grupa 3 od 4

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

MACANOVIC, Vuk
RADOJICIC, Vukasin
MARIC, Milos
ZORKIC, Branislav
ZECEVIC, Djordje

RADULOVIC, Aleksandar

DOGNAR, Vuk
MORACA, Aleksandar
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3:30.21
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3:02.50
3:00.15
2:50.34
2:50.12
2:50.27
2:54.13
3:00.61
3:03.09

Grupa2od 4
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ROGANOVIC, Veselin
GENOVSKI, Aleksa
ORLIC, Strahinja
FEMIC, Milos

CULUM, Strahinja
BUKALOV, Nemanja
SVILAR, MArin
BULATOVIC, Marko

Grupa 4 od 4
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SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa
SVILAR, Matej
BJELIC, Petar
URUMOVIC, Zivan
PANTIC, Milos
CALETA, Nikola
DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
LACANSKI, Boris

G.R.
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3:19.49
3:18.67
3:12.23
3:10.10
3:10.45
3:15.97
3:19.11
3:29.15

2:40.54
2:30.22
2:28.34
2:21.97
2:24.65
2:28.78
2:39.80
2:47.26
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